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Automatic Splice 
aŜŘƛǳƳ ±ƻƭǘŀƎŜ /ƻǾŜǊŜŘ /ƻƴŘǳŎǘƻǊ

Description 

The automatic joint is easy and quick to 
install. No special tools or heating equipment 
is needed for the installation. The wedge 
type automatic joint ensures a secure cable 
connection. The kit includes two cold shrink 
insulation sleeves together with mastic and 
tape for securing the joint. 

Technical Data 

General

24ƪ±
Silicone Insulation Tube
PVC

System Voltage:
Body Material:  
Tape Material:

Product Information 

Product Code 

CIL106.6 

CIL107.6 

CIL108.6 

CIL109.6 

CIL110.6 

#2 - 4 AWG 

1/0 - 2/0 AWG 

3/0 - 4/0 AWG 

266 - 336 kcmil 

400 - 475 kcmil

Features

• Safe and easy installation that requires no
heating equipment or special tools

• All components and instructions provided in
a single kit

• Ensures electrical integrity of the conductor
• Maintains a fully covered conductor system
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