



Automatic Splice

U '† '# '#





Description

The automatic joint is easy and quick to install. No special tools or heating equipment is needed for the installation. The wedge type automatic joint ensures a secure cable connection. The kit includes two cold shrink insulation sleeves together with mastic and tape for securing the joint.

Technical Data

General

System Voltage: Body Material: Tape Material: 24 † Silicone Insulation Tube PVC

Product Information

Product Code

CIL106.6	#2 - 4 AWG
CIL107.6	1/0 - 2/0 AWG
CIL108.6	3/0 - 4/0 AWG
CIL109.6	266 - 336 kcmil
CIL110.6	400 - 475 kcmil

Features

- Safe and easy installation that requires no heating equipment or special tools
- All components and instructions provided in a single kit
- Ensures electrical integrity of the conductor
- Maintains a fully covered conductor system

Ensto North America Tel. 972-369-7788 sales.us@ensto.com www.ensto.com

